www.starmakina.com.tr

-
e
0
o

N
n'd
©
R
» 3
} . ©
e%ﬂ
o1 P
S > E
®© T -
0N O -
o293
o L s
oW -
S& 0
m &

49

49

- 51

52

.

B 6-1-10,2008

Birstenkop! / Brugh device / Systeme de brosse



RA 900 Sauber
Brush body-P0s.36-52

As at: 10/14/11 Time:16:50

Pos.
36
37
38
39
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Description

Driving plate compl.
Allen screw M 5x8
Washer M 5

Spring for driving plate (Set)
Spring ring M 6

Allen screw M 6x16
Steel washer

Spring washer M 4
Allen screw M 4x8
Allen screw M 8x30
Weight

Balance lead

Washer M 8

Hexagon screw M 8x16

Reference
710.425
P...488 E
P...496 H
701.429
P...500 G
P...488 P
710.428
P...500 E
P...488 D
P...488 V
910.077
710.415
P...496 PA
P..471D



